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Sr. No.
Merit 
Marks

Form No. Student Name

1 431 A1185769099 Purva Ganesh Javale

2 380 151373515225 ADITI MAJUMDER

3 377 A2290142092 PRITI SURAJ BUTIYA

4 377 141071411777 Dishti Sanjay Bafna 

5 332 A2289585899 ZAINEB MURTUZA ZARIWALA

6 320 A2369325841 AALIJA SIKANDER SHAIKH

7 295 A2318465153 INAYA MOHD ASHFAQUE DARUWALA

8 294 A2477073533 KHUSHI HARISH CHOPDA

9 287 A2345537759 NANDINI SASI KUMAR ARUNDADHIYAR

10 285 A2274278585 ROMILA GANESH WADEKAR

11 285 A2366741502 ESHITA TULSI SARKAR

12 279 A1690141882 KUMKUM DINESH NIRMAL

13 277 A2267799136 PRIYANKA SANTOSH RATHOD

14 275 86332248768 Mahek mansoor Sayyed 

15 274 A2357028406 NIHARIKA RAJESH BILLA

16 261 A2347208009 SURAIYA KHATUN MAKSUD KHAN

17 257 A2322018810 FALAK SADIQ KHAN

18 243 A1748191013 ISRAT FATMA KALIM KHAN

19 226 A2369801026 ZOYA KHATOON MOHAMMED JAHIR SHAIKH
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